 D104LC
Inductance Range: 1.2~15H
(Unit: mm) 11.0
5.0
6.
0
(Unit: mm)
FEATURES 特長

Inductance(1)
(H)
Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(m) Max.
Inductance
Decrease Current(3)
(A) Max.
=10%
Temperature
Rise Current(3)
T=40C
(A) Max.
1164AY-1R2N  1.2 30 7 8.6 7.9
1164AY-1R8N  1.8 30 9 6.3 7.5
1164AY-2R7M  2.7 20 12 5.8 6.6
1164AY-3R6M  3.6 20 14 4.8 6.0
1164AY-4R7M  4.7 20 16 4.3 5.8
1164AY-6R2M  6.2 20 23 3.6 4.6
1164AY-7R5M  7.5 20 27 3.2 4.2
1164AY-100M 10.0 20 33 2.7 3.8
1164AY-150M 15.0 20 45 2.4 3.2
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent.
Test frequency at 100kHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with a Digital Multimeter TR6871